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Wettkampf-Nr. 311

50m Brust Frauen Finale

Jahrgang 1994 und alter

A-Finale
1. Dorothea Brandt

2. Helena Pikhartova

3. Siri Eva Kristiansen
4. Evelina Rudyte

5. Stina Kajsa Colleou
6. Madelene Andersson
7. Mari Singstad

8. Julia Zeuschner

9. Maren Larsen

10. Agata Pawlikowska

1984
1992
1993
1992
1993
1991
1991
1993
1994
1994

GER SG Neukdlin

CZE SK Motorlet Praha

NOR Baerumsvommerne

LTU Klaipeda

NOR Lambertseter SVK

SWE Angelholms Simséllskap
NOR Trondhjems SLK

GER SV Wfr. von 1898 Hannover
NOR Madla Svommeklubb

POL MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

00:31,83
00:33,26
00:33,96
00:33,98
00:34,61
00:34,68
00:34,71
00:35,20
00:35,21
00:35,78

0.70
0.71
0.75
0.73
0.79
0.82
0.76
0.80
0.79
0.73

*) keine Riickerstattung des Meldegeldes
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